
NINOVE WOENSDAG 9 JULI 2014
ATLETIEKCRITERIUM

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9

1 1541 Pardoms Emilie           ACLE 13.19 00
2 26 Van Steenlandt Suzanne   ACW  13.66 99
3 104 Martens Lisa               KAAG 13.69 99
4 105 Martens Laura             KAAG 13.81 99
5 416 De Haseleer Dora         OEH  13.84 00
6 136 Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG 14.26 99
7 125 Deplorez Jelke            ZA   14.91 00
8 1156 De Beule Judith          KAAG 15.02 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2

1 1908 Fontaine Thomas          ACLE 12.83 99
2 398 Lagast Karel               KAAG 12.96 00
3 1737 Malice Sacha             ATH  13.07 99
4 1279 Mazebo Simon             ATH  13.30 00
5 1902 Lampe Louis               ATH  13.93 99
6 984 Verdcourt Tim             DAC  14.23 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0

1 3613 Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG -13.06 98
2 4203 Cooper May Lee           MOHA 13.13 98
3 3528 Achten Helena            RCG  13.14 97
4 3396 Wilmot Kyra                EA   13.42 97
5 4181 Pardoms Charlotte        ACLE 13.62 97
6 3202 Deplorez Maaike          ZA   14.08 98
7 3471 Nuttelmann Lara          KAAG 14.34 98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8

1 9910 Elasri hamza                                       11.31 98
2 2185 Goossens Gilles          HAMM 11.37 97
3 2190 Van Damme Jens           HAMM 11.79 98
4 2801 Michiels Siggi            DAC    11.81 98
5 2287 De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG 11.86 98
6 2879 Ott Brent                            ZELE 12.28 97



100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 904 Lambrecht Charlotte      KAAG 12.88 Sen 93
2 1069 Vanfleteren Riet          LEBB 12.90 Sen 91
3 932 Garre Maaike              KAAG 13.50 Sen 90
4 1034 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 13.60 Sen 94
5 2463 Van Damme Petra          KAAG 13.74 Mas 78

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4

1 1539 Spileers Aurelie          KAAG 13.36 Sen 92
2 261 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 13.71 Jun 95
3 931 Vanommeslaeghe Jolien    KAAG 13.94 Sen 89
4 1654 Van Poppel Hilde         ACW  14.30 Sen 83

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi         CABW 11.40 Sen 90
2 2680 Andre Dorian              MOHA 11.44 Sen 89
3 501 Alston Arkad              KAAG 11.48 Jun 96
4 79 Timmerman Yoram          RCG  12.15 Jun 95
5 2179 D'haemer Laurenz         RCG  12.16 Sen 88

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6

1 2197 Deberdt Daan              RCG  12.09 Sen 88
2 5939 De Roover Andy           ROBA 12.62 Mas 77
3 276 Pieters Sven                LEBB 12.69 Jun 95
4 535 Kanguvu Rinaldy          LEBB 12.87 Jun 95

1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben     LEBB    DIS  Sen 89

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:03
Reeks:1

1 2217 Spilliaert Stijn             HAMM 13.43m Sen 93
2 1486 Steyaert Olivier           RIEM 10.75m Sen 83

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=19:03
Reeks:1

1 1938 Wagemans Jarno           HAMM 15.15m Sen 89
2 2254 Vercammen Stijn          HAMM 11.91m Sen 94

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=18:59
Reeks:1

1 924 Pauwels Celien           DAC  1.51m 99

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:08
Reeks:1

1 3211 Marquebreucq Ticky       ACLE 5.00m +1.2 97



speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=18:45
Reeks:1

1 236 Kerkhofs Matthias        LEBB 29.54m 00
2 1047 Balliu Monaim            HAMM 28.23m 00
3 377 Gorteman Wouter          VITA 24.32m 99

984 Verdcourt Tim             DAC      GP  00

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=19:46
Reeks:1

1 734 De Ryck Clara            ROBA 50.77 99
532 Vinck Kimberly           VITA    DIS  99

3 1649 Sinty Salome              FLEU 51.80 99

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:46
Reeks:1

1 1279 Mazebo Simon             ATH  48.17 00

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:46
Reeks:1

1 3337 Demaret Merel            KAAG 71.13 98
3593 De Ryck Theresa          ROBA  NA  98

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=19:46
Reeks:1

2344 Van Canneyt Tijs         KAAG  DIS  Sen 92
2 2197 Deberdt Daan              RCG  57.94 Sen 88
3 2423 De Muinck Pieterjan      KAAG 60.72 Sen 92
4 2995 Piette Gaetan               CABW 65.45 Sen 85

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:49
Reeks:1

1 1486 Steyaert Olivier                     RIEM 5.45m -0.9 Sen 83
2 9906 Lahmidi Miloud           ACLE 4.11m -0.1 Sen 94

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:46
Reeks:1

1 2122 De Block Dries           ACW  38.96m 98
2 2941 Van Poecke Aaron         DAC  30.38m 97

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 1541 Pardoms Emilie           ACLE 27.42 00
2 104 Martens Lisa               KAAG 27.96 99
3 69 Kegels Hanne             GRIM 28.35 99
4 105 Martens Laura             KAAG 29.05 99
5 26 Van Steenlandt Suzanne   ACW  29.61 99
6 1649 Sinty Salome              FLEU 29.94 99



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:10
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2

1 457 Heymans Amber            ACP  29.67 99
2 136 Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG 30.31 99
3 1156 De Beule Judith          KAAG 32.34 00
4 324 Collin Liv                   ACP  32.39 00
5 450 Devos Jill                    ACP  33.50 99

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 3613 Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG 27.48 98
2 3396 Wilmot Kyra               EA   27.65 97
3 3528 Achten Helena            RCG  28.07 97
4 3471 Nuttelmann Lara          KAAG 30.83 98
5 3168 Mboya Micheline*         GRIM 31.05 98
6 3349 Collin Elle                   ACP  32.65 98

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 909 Braile Luca                 ROBA 25.56 99
2 398 Lagast Karel               KAAG 26.63 00
3 958 Vankelecom Bram                 GRIM 26.93 99
4 1737 Malice Sacha              ATH  27.16 99

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:10
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6

1 454 Van Dessel Maarten       ROBA -27.44 99
2 236 Kerkhofs Matthias        LEBB 27.81 00
3 1902 Lampe Louis                ATH  28.92 99
4 163 Veithen Frederic         GRIM 29.15 99

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 9910 Elasri hamza                             23.41 98
2 2287 De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG 24.10 98
3 2879 Ott Brent                      ZELE 25.67 97

2801 Michiels Siggi            DAC    NA  98

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:10
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 1069 Vanfleteren Riet          LEBB 25.85 Sen 91
2 261 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 28.09 Jun 95
3 2463 Van Damme Petra          KAAG 28.47 Mas 78

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:23
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9

1 2680 Andre Dorian              MOHA 22.80 Sen 89
2 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi         CABW 22.98 Sen 90
3 501 Alston Arkad              KAAG 23.32 Jun 96
4 1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben     LEBB 24.58 Sen 89
5 1954 Dullaert Sander           HAMM 24.72 Sen 94
6 2179 D'haemer Laurenz         RCG  25.01 Sen 88



200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:23
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7

1 276 Pieters Sven                LEBB 25.57 Jun 95
2 4323 Degieter Johnny          VITA 25.79 Mas 66
3 535 Kanguvu Rinaldy          LEBB 26.26 Jun 95
4 9906 Lahmidi Miloud           ACLE 29.03 Sen 94

4074 Pottiez Marc               RAM      NG  Mas 66

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:08
Reeks:1

1 4181 Pardoms Charlotte        ACLE 10.14m 97
2 3202 Deplorez Maaike          ZA   10.10m 98
3 125 Deplorez Jelke            ZA   7.90m Cad 00
4 3008 Pille Gille                    ACP  7.38m Mas 61
5 4179 Rozas Maryam             ACLE 6.17m 97

3168 Mboya Micheline*         GRIM     GP  98

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=21:08
Reeks:1

1 4250 Defosse Maeva            OSGA 9.67m -0.8 98

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=21:08
Reeks:1

1 932 Garre Maaike              KAAG 10.73m  +0.1 Sen 90
2 904 Lambrecht Charlotte      KAAG 10.50m  -0.8 Sen 93

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:09
Reeks:1

1 13 De Block Jef               ACW  39.57m Jun 96

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:36
Reeks:1

1 757 Stevens Nanouk           ACW  2'17.66 00
2 829 Ceuppens Anouk           GRIM 2'37.45 99
3 1871 Ponlot Emerance          OCAN 2'47.94 99
4 542 Van De Velde Femke       VITA 2'51.11 99
5 1607 Remels Chloe             OCAN 2'55.10 00

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:36
Reeks:1

1 108 Guilbert Thibauld        KAAG 2'10.41 00
2 886 Bulens Jelle                 DAC  2'11.37 99
3 1908 Fontaine Thomas          ACLE 2'18.02 99
4 1111 Cattrijse Ruben           KAAG 2'20.56 99
5 559 Willaert Kevin            ZELE 2'21.00 99
6 697 Vanderpoorten Marco      ZELE 2'22.32 00
7 1006 Van Puyenbroeck Jarno    ZELE 2'22.96 99



800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:36
Reeks:1

1 3491 Willaert Melissa          ZELE 2'30.62 98
2 3685 Vermijs Saar               DAC  2'31.90 97
3 3470 De Vijlder Hannelore     KAAG 2'32.23 98
4 3710 Moreels Lara               DAC  2'32.24 97

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:54
Reeks:1

1 3033 Ponlot Benoit              OCAN 2'11.81 97
2 2337 Michiels Yente            MACW 2'11.85 98
3 3211 Marquebreucq Ticky       ACLE 2'12.45 97
4 2916 De Decker Sebe           LEBB 2'30.60 97

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:43
Reeks:1

1 144 De Veylder Lieselot      EA   2'25.15 Jun 96
2 983 De Ridder Natalie        LEBB 2'35.06 Sen 90
3 516 Ponlot Florine             OCAN 2'44.30 Jun 95
4 3228 Messely Trui               DAC  2'48.40 Mas 68
5 2537 De Mars Hinde            GRIM 3'20.94 Mas 65

1069 Vanfleteren Riet          LEBB     NA  Sen 91

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:00
Reeks:1

1 107 De Ruyter Paul           KAAG 1'59.36 Jun 95
2 1806 Cools Sven                  VOLH 1'59.84 Sen 87
3 5189 Steyfkens Wouter         AVLO 2'00.13 Mas 78
4 1514 De Proft Michiel         LEBB 2'00.42 Sen 90
5 1691 Hoste Levi                  AVLO 2'05.80 Sen 91
6 244 Sjuvarin Ivan              VITA 2'09.44 Jun 96
7 177 Debot Cedric               LEBB 2'15.46 Jun 96

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:00
Reeks:2

1 966 Pieteraerens Filip         STAX 2'08.12 Sen 90
2 234 Bliki Lukas                 VITA 2'10.66 Jun 96
3 1169 Driessen Elias             STAX 2'11.25 Sen 87
4 353 Christiaens Maxime       DAC  2'11.75 Jun 96
5 2444 Kieckens Kenneth         ACP  2'15.71 Sen 88
6 2470 Crabbe Kevin              ACP  2'18.37 Sen 87
7 148 Gorteman Bart            VITA 2'25.07 Jun 96
8 6370 Van Der Auwermeulen Jean CSF  2'29.70 Mas 78

2211 Mordijck Jeroen          DAC      NA  Sen 90

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:09
Reeks:1

1 377 Gorteman Wouter          VITA 9.68m 99
2 575 De Vleeschauwer Ruben    ASVO 8.40m 00
3 163 Veithen Frederic         GRIM 7.74m 99

958 Vankelecom Bram          GRIM     GP  99



verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:09
Reeks:1

1 1056 Beyens Mirthe            DAC  4.97m +0.6 99
2 924 Pauwels Celien           DAC  4.93m -1.3 99
3 1156 De Beule Judith          KAAG 4.51m +0.2 00
4 69 Kegels Hanne             GRIM 4.45m -0.5 99

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=21:09
Reeks:1

1 4179 Rozas Maryam             ACLE 13.91m 97

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:07
Reeks:1

1 87 Verhoeven Astrid         LEBB 9'45.69 Jun 95
2 1068 De Dyn Annelies          VITA 10'52.74 Sen 93
3 3122 Waerzeggers Bridey       ACKO 11'47.96 Sch 98
4 212 Boelaert Els                DAC  12'03.63 Jun 96
5 3361 Theelen Kaat               LEBB 12'04.81 Sch 97
6 3142 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB 12'10.48 Mas 62
7 3042 Deschoolmeester Lieve    DAC  12'57.80 Mas 61
8 2616 Duvivier Els                LEBB 13'01.05 Mas 60

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:20
Reeks:1

1 1393 Van Der Kelen Ward       OEH  8'39.49 Sen 94
2 2735 De Smet Dries            LEBB 8'56.20 Sch 98
3 243 Baetens Michiel          VITA 8'58.94 Jun 96
4 1469 Moray Lucas               SPVI 9'00.90 Sen 89
5 2613 Del Forno Vincent        ARCH 9'15.06 Sen 90
6 1881 De Ridder Dieter         VAC  9'21.47 Sen 93
7 2387 Rondou Niels              ACKO 9'23.22 Sen 86
8 4954 Geerts Peter                VITA 9'35.64 Mas 68
9 4223 Vanderstraeten Patrick   VITA 9'37.20 Mas 64
10 4245 Collin Frederic            ACP  9'42.58 Mas 69
11 2290 Van Puyvelde Stef        AVLO 9'44.20 Sch 98
12 1866 De Vleeschauwer Berten   AVLO 9'44.27 Sen 87
13 1633 Van Der Heyden Tim       OEH  9'46.00 Sen 90
14 4087 Van Dorpe Patrick        VITA 9'47.84 Mas 63
15 4704 De Corte Bruno           VITA 9'50.10 Mas 74
16 4570 Vanderpoorten Miguel     ZELE 10'04.59 Mas 72
17 1567 De Schamphelaire Sven    VITA 10'23.01 Sen 92
18 4296 Van Lierde Freddy        ACG  10'24.21 Mas 65
19 4290 Praet Jean-paul           VITA 10'57.13 Mas 55

2545 Anciaux Francois         ACLO     NA  Sen 86
2744 Keymolen Robby           VAC      NA  Sch 97
5087 De Witte Marc            VITA     NA  Mas 68


